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0 720 720 0 720 20230104 16611 GOLD RIDGE LN HOUSTON 77053 29.58354 -95.4685 720 720 1 720 Fort Bend CountyE720 1 720 2
1 1133 1133 0 1133 20230105 16611 GOLD RIDGE LN HOUSTON 77053 29.58354 -95.4685 1133 1133 1 1133 Fort Bend CountyE1133 1 1133 2
2 1552 1552 0 1552 20230106 16611 GOLD RIDGE LN HOUSTON 77053 29.58354 -95.4685 1552 1552 1 1552 Fort Bend CountyE1552 1 1552 2
3 1673 1673 0 1673 20230106 16227 BECK RIDGE DR HOUSTON 77053 29.59242 -95.4726 1673 1673 1 1673 Fort Bend CountyE1673 1 1673 2
4 2346 2346 0 2346 20230110 16611 GOLD RIDGE LN HOUSTON 77053 29.58354 -95.4685 2346 2346 1 2346 Fort Bend CountyE2346 1 2346 2
5 3235 3235 0 3235 20230112 6921 BRISBANE CT SUGAR LAND 77479 29.58019 -95.6532 3235 3235 1 3235 Fort Bend CountyN3235 1 3235 3
6 3264 3264 0 3264 20230112 16611 GOLD RIDGE LN HOUSTON 77053 29.58354 -95.4685 3264 3264 1 3264 Fort Bend CountyE3264 1 3264 2
7 4616 4616 0 4616 20230118 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 4616 4616 1 4616 Fort Bend CountyE4616 1 4616 2
8 5450 5450 0 5450 20230120 7827 TALLADEGA SPRINGS RICHMOND 77407 29.6911 -95.7005 5450 5450 1 5450 Fort Bend CountyN5450 1 5450 4
9 5869 5869 0 5869 20230123 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 5869 5869 1 5869 Fort Bend CountyE5869 1 5869 2

10 6665 6665 0 6665 20230125 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 6665 6665 1 6665 Fort Bend CountyE6665 1 6665 2
11 7073 7073 0 7073 20230126 6807 HEARTHGLEN SUGAR LAND 77479 29.55752 -95.5827 7073 7073 1 7073 Fort Bend CountyE7073 1 7073 3
12 7500 7500 0 7500 20230127 16227 BECK RIDGE DR HOUSTON 77053 29.59242 -95.4726 7500 7500 1 7500 Fort Bend CountyE7500 1 7500 2
13 7891 7891 0 7891 20230130 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 7891 7891 1 7891 Fort Bend CountyE7891 1 7891 2
14 8741 8741 0 8741 20230201 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 8741 8741 1 8741 Fort Bend CountyE8741 1 8741 2
15 9954 9954 0 9954 20230206 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 9954 9954 1 9954 Fort Bend CountyE9954 1 9954 2
16 10328 10328 0 10328 20230207 1114 Avenue C FRESNO 77545 29.53215 -95.4696 10328 10328 1 10328 Fort Bend CountyE10328 1 10328 2
17 10836 10836 0 10836 20230208 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 10836 10836 1 10836 Fort Bend CountyE10836 1 10836 2
18 12189 12189 0 12189 20230213 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 12189 12189 1 12189 Fort Bend CountyE12189 1 12189 2
19 12368 12368 0 12368 20230214 1114 Avenue C FRESNO 77545 29.53215 -95.4696 12368 12368 1 12368 Fort Bend CountyE12368 1 12368 2
20 12428 12428 0 12428 20230214 6807 HEARTHGLEN SUGAR LAND 77479 29.55752 -95.5827 12428 12428 1 12428 Fort Bend CountyE12428 1 12428 3
21 13055 13055 0 13055 20230215 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 13055 13055 1 13055 Fort Bend CountyE13055 1 13055 2
22 13287 13287 0 13287 20230216 6807 HEARTHGLEN SUGAR LAND 77479 29.55752 -95.5827 13287 13287 1 13287 Fort Bend CountyE13287 1 13287 3
23 15098 15098 0 15098 20230222 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 15098 15098 1 15098 Fort Bend CountyE15098 1 15098 2
24 16403 16403 0 16403 20230227 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 16403 16403 1 16403 Fort Bend CountyE16403 1 16403 2
25 17264 17264 0 17264 20230301 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 17264 17264 1 17264 Fort Bend CountyE17264 1 17264 2
26 17581 17581 0 17581 20230302 6921 BRISBANE CT SUGAR LAND 77479 29.58019 -95.6532 17581 17581 1 17581 Fort Bend CountyN17581 1 17581 3
27 19466 19466 0 19466 20230308 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 19466 19466 1 19466 Fort Bend CountyE19466 1 19466 2
28 22786 22786 0 22786 20230320 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 22786 22786 1 22786 Fort Bend CountyE22786 1 22786 2
29 23234 23234 0 23234 20230321 6026 POMME BAY PASS MISSOURI CITY 77459 29.53234 -95.5572 23234 23234 1 23234 Fort Bend CountyE23234 1 23234 2
30 24968 24968 0 24968 20230327 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 24968 24968 1 24968 Fort Bend CountyE24968 1 24968 2
31 25867 25867 0 25867 20230329 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 25867 25867 1 25867 Fort Bend CountyE25867 1 25867 2
32 27239 27239 0 27239 20230403 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 27239 27239 1 27239 Fort Bend CountyE27239 1 27239 2
33 27657 27657 0 27657 20230404 6427 SIENNA RANCH RD  MISSOURI CITY 77459 29.53817 -95.5517 27657 27657 1 27657 Fort Bend CountyE27657 1 27657 2
34 28171 28171 0 28171 20230405 10041 CASH RD STAFFORD 77477 29.62615 -95.5559 28171 28171 1 28171 Fort Bend CountyE28171 1 28171 3
35 28924 28924 0 28924 20230410 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 28924 28924 1 28924 Fort Bend CountyE28924 1 28924 2
36 29395 29395 0 29395 20230411 10041 CASH RD STAFFORD 77477 29.62615 -95.5559 29395 29395 1 29395 Fort Bend CountyE29395 1 29395 3
37 29798 29798 0 29798 20230412 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 29798 29798 1 29798 Fort Bend CountyE29798 1 29798 2
38 30780 30780 0 30780 20230414 6921 BRISBANE CT SUGAR LAND 77479 29.58019 -95.6532 30780 30780 1 30780 Fort Bend CountyN30780 1 30780 3
39 31202 31202 0 31202 20230417 7443 GATEBRIAR MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59796 -95.4989 31202 31202 1 31202 Fort Bend CountyE31202 1 31202 2
40 32517 32517 0 32517 20230420 7443 GATEBRIAR CT MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59796 -95.4989 32517 32517 1 32517 Fort Bend CountyE32517 1 32517 2
41 34213 34213 0 34213 20230426 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 34213 34213 1 34213 Fort Bend CountyE34213 1 34213 2
42 35633 35633 0 35633 20230501 1924 WOODLAND HILLS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60058 -95.535 35633 35633 1 35633 Fort Bend CountyE35633 1 35633 2
43 36156 36156 0 36156 20230502 1530 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60473 -95.5297 36156 36156 1 36156 Fort Bend CountyE36156 1 36156 2
44 44027 44027 0 44027 20230601 6921 BRISBANE CT SUGAR LAND 77479 29.58019 -95.6532 44027 44027 1 44027 Fort Bend CountyN44027 1 44027 3
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45 45073 45073 0 45073 20230606 1427 ORCHID DR MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.61218 -95.5273 45073 45073 1 45073 Fort Bend CountyE45073 1 45073 2
46 45461 45461 0 45461 20230607 1427 ORCHID DR MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.61218 -95.5273 45461 45461 1 45461 Fort Bend CountyE45461 1 45461 2
47 46503 46503 0 46503 20230612 1427 ORCHID DR MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.61218 -95.5273 46503 46503 1 46503 Fort Bend CountyE46503 1 46503 2
48 46861 46861 0 46861 20230613 1427 ORCHID DR MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.61218 -95.5273 46861 46861 1 46861 Fort Bend CountyE46861 1 46861 2
49 47243 47243 0 47243 20230614 1427 ORCHID DR MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.61218 -95.5273 47243 47243 1 47243 Fort Bend CountyE47243 1 47243 2
50 49636 49636 0 49636 20230626 16614 SINALOA DR HOUSTON 77083 29.69573 -95.68 49636 49636 1 49636 Fort Bend CountyE49636 1 49636 4
51 49638 49638 0 49638 20230626 18330 TRACE POINTE LN RICHMOND 77407 29.67836 -95.6991 49638 49638 1 49638 Fort Bend CountyN49638 1 49638 4
52 49990 49990 0 49990 20230627 16614 SINALOA DR HOUSTON 77083 29.69573 -95.68 49990 49990 1 49990 Fort Bend CountyE49990 1 49990 4
53 49992 49992 0 49992 20230627 18330 TRACE POINTE LN RICHMOND 77407 29.67836 -95.6991 49992 49992 1 49992 Fort Bend CountyN49992 1 49992 4
54 50226 50226 0 50226 20230627 16307 CLEARMONT HOUSTON 77053 29.58622 -95.4627 50226 50226 1 50226 Fort Bend CountyE50226 1 50226 2
55 50395 50395 0 50395 20230628 16614 SINALOA DR HOUSTON 77083 29.69573 -95.68 50395 50395 1 50395 Fort Bend CountyE50395 1 50395 4
56 50606 50606 0 50606 20230628 16307 CLEARMONT HOUSTON 77053 29.58622 -95.4627 50606 50606 1 50606 Fort Bend CountyE50606 1 50606 2
57 50759 50759 0 50759 20230629 16614 SINALOA DR HOUSTON 77083 29.69573 -95.68 50759 50759 1 50759 Fort Bend CountyE50759 1 50759 4
58 50761 50761 0 50761 20230629 18330 TRACE POINTE LN RICHMOND 77407 29.67836 -95.6991 50761 50761 1 50761 Fort Bend CountyN50761 1 50761 4
59 50973 50973 0 50973 20230629 16307 CLEARMONT HOUSTON 77053 29.58622 -95.4627 50973 50973 1 50973 Fort Bend CountyE50973 1 50973 2
60 51106 51106 0 51106 20230630 1330 BAND RD ROSENBERG 77471 29.51721 -95.8083 51106 51106 2 51106 Fort Bend CountyW51106 1 51106 4
61 51108 51108 0 51108 20230630 1330 BAND RD ROSENBERG 77471 29.51721 -95.8083 51108 51108 2 51108 Fort Bend CountyW51108 1 51108 4
62 51336 51336 0 51336 20230630 16307 CLEARMONT HOUSTON 77053 29.58622 -95.4627 51336 51336 1 51336 Fort Bend CountyE51336 1 51336 2
63 51781 51781 0 51781 20230703 21821 SOUTH POST OAK FRESNO 77545 29.51093 -95.4727 51781 51781 1 51781 Fort Bend CountyE51781 1 51781 2
64 54625 54625 0 54625 20230713 6921 BRISBANE CT SUGAR LAND 77479 29.58019 -95.6532 54625 54625 1 54625 Fort Bend CountyN54625 1 54625 3
65 58772 58772 0 58772 20230726 19934 KENDALL LAKE DR RICHMOND 77407 29.70189 -95.7308 58772 58772 1 58772 Fort Bend CountyN58772 1 58772 4
66 59822 59822 0 59822 20230728 19934 KENDALL LAKE DR RICHMOND 77407 29.70222 -95.731 59822 59822 1 59822 Fort Bend CountyN59822 1 59822 4
67 61357 61357 0 61357 20230803 21821 SOUTH POST OAK FRESNO 77545 29.51093 -95.4727 61357 61357 1 61357 Fort Bend CountyE61357 1 61357 2
68 64258 64258 0 64258 20230811 3001 DOVE COUNTRY DR STAFFORD 77477 29.60782 -95.5615 64258 64258 1 64258 Fort Bend CountyE64258 1 64258 3
69 67426 67426 0 67426 20230821 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 67426 67426 1 67426 Fort Bend CountyE67426 1 67426 2
70 68450 68450 0 68450 20230823 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 68450 68450 1 68450 Fort Bend CountyE68450 1 68450 2
71 68706 68706 0 68706 20230824 6921 BRISBANE CT SUGAR LAND 77479 29.58019 -95.6532 68706 68706 1 68706 Fort Bend CountyN68706 1 68706 3
72 70135 70135 0 70135 20230828 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 70135 70135 1 70135 Fort Bend CountyE70135 1 70135 2
73 70820 70820 0 70820 20230829 3515 CHAMPION COVE MISSOURI CITY 77459 29.55474 -95.5169 70820 70820 1 70820 Fort Bend CountyE70820 1 70820 2
74 71387 71387 0 71387 20230830 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 71387 71387 1 71387 Fort Bend CountyE71387 1 71387 2
75 71416 71416 0 71416 20230830 2411 TURTLE CREEK DR MISSOURI CITY 77459 29.5749 -95.5406 71416 71416 1 71416 Fort Bend CountyE71416 1 71416 2
76 73620 73620 0 73620 20230906 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 73620 73620 1 73620 Fort Bend CountyE73620 1 73620 2
77 75017 75017 0 75017 20230911 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 75017 75017 1 75017 Fort Bend CountyE75017 1 75017 2
78 75985 75985 0 75985 20230913 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 75985 75985 1 75985 Fort Bend CountyE75985 1 75985 2
79 77475 77475 0 77475 20230918 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 77475 77475 1 77475 Fort Bend CountyE77475 1 77475 2
80 78260 78260 0 78260 20230920 805 S PINE ST ROSHARON 77583 29.49135 -95.4549 78260 78260 1 78260 Fort Bend CountyE78260 1 78260 2
81 78827 78827 0 78827 20230922 1330 BAND RD ROSENBERG 77471 29.51721 -95.8083 78827 78827 2 78827 Fort Bend CountyW78827 1 78827 4
82 78831 78831 0 78831 20230922 1330 BAND RD ROSENBERG 77471 29.51721 -95.8083 78831 78831 2 78831 Fort Bend CountyW78831 1 78831 4
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0 720 720 0 720
1 1133 1133 0 1133
2 1552 1552 0 1552
3 1673 1673 0 1673
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10 6665 6665 0 6665
11 7073 7073 0 7073
12 7500 7500 0 7500
13 7891 7891 0 7891
14 8741 8741 0 8741
15 9954 9954 0 9954
16 10328 10328 0 10328
17 10836 10836 0 10836
18 12189 12189 0 12189
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24 16403 16403 0 16403
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30 24968 24968 0 24968
31 25867 25867 0 25867
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33 27657 27657 0 27657
34 28171 28171 0 28171
35 28924 28924 0 28924
36 29395 29395 0 29395
37 29798 29798 0 29798
38 30780 30780 0 30780
39 31202 31202 0 31202
40 32517 32517 0 32517
41 34213 34213 0 34213
42 35633 35633 0 35633
43 36156 36156 0 36156
44 44027 44027 0 44027
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2 0 2 720 720 20230104 1919 SCANLIN RD MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60465 -95.5313 720 720 1 720
2 0 2 1133 1133 20230105 1919 SCANLIN RD MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60465 -95.5313 1133 1133 1 1133
2 0 2 1552 1552 20230106 1919 SCANLIN RD MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60465 -95.5313 1552 1552 1 1552
2 0 2 1673 1673 20230106 1530 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60494 -95.5294 1673 1673 1 1673
2 0 2 2346 2346 20230110 1919 SCANLIN RD MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60465 -95.5313 2346 2346 1 2346
3 0 3 3235 3235 20230112 1915 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59892 -95.5308 3235 3235 1 3235
2 0 2 3264 3264 20230112 1919 SCANLIN RD MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60465 -95.5313 3264 3264 1 3264
2 0 2 4616 4616 20230118 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 4616 4616 1 4616
4 0 4 5450 5450 20230120 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 5450 5450 1 5450
2 0 2 5869 5869 20230123 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 5869 5869 1 5869
2 0 2 6665 6665 20230125 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 6665 6665 1 6665
3 0 3 7073 7073 20230126 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 7073 7073 1 7073
2 0 2 7500 7500 20230127 1530 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60494 -95.5294 7500 7500 1 7500
2 0 2 7891 7891 20230130 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 7891 7891 1 7891
2 0 2 8741 8741 20230201 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 8741 8741 1 8741
2 0 2 9954 9954 20230206 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 9954 9954 1 9954
2 0 2 10328 10328 20230207 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 10328 10328 1 10328
2 0 2 10836 10836 20230208 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 10836 10836 1 10836
2 0 2 12189 12189 20230213 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 12189 12189 1 12189
2 0 2 12368 12368 20230214 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 12368 12368 1 12368
3 0 3 12428 12428 20230214 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 12428 12428 1 12428
2 0 2 13055 13055 20230215 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 13055 13055 1 13055
3 0 3 13287 13287 20230216 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 13287 13287 1 13287
2 0 2 15098 15098 20230222 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 15098 15098 1 15098
2 0 2 16403 16403 20230227 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 16403 16403 1 16403
2 0 2 17264 17264 20230301 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 17264 17264 1 17264
3 0 3 17581 17581 20230302 1915 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59892 -95.5308 17581 17581 1 17581
2 0 2 19466 19466 20230308 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 19466 19466 1 19466
2 0 2 22786 22786 20230320 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 22786 22786 1 22786
2 0 2 23234 23234 20230321 1902 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.5985 -95.5268 23234 23234 1 23234
2 0 2 24968 24968 20230327 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 24968 24968 1 24968
2 0 2 25867 25867 20230329 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 25867 25867 1 25867
2 0 2 27239 27239 20230403 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 27239 27239 1 27239
2 0 2 27657 27657 20230404 1902 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.5985 -95.5268 27657 27657 1 27657
3 0 3 28171 28171 20230405 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 28171 28171 1 28171
2 0 2 28924 28924 20230410 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 28924 28924 1 28924
3 0 3 29395 29395 20230411 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 29395 29395 1 29395
2 0 2 29798 29798 20230412 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 29798 29798 1 29798
3 0 3 30780 30780 20230414 1915 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59892 -95.5308 30780 30780 1 30780
2 0 2 31202 31202 20230417 1935 TEXAS MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.5988 -95.526 31202 31202 1 31202
2 0 2 32517 32517 20230420 1935 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.5988 -95.526 32517 32517 1 32517
2 0 2 34213 34213 20230426 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 34213 34213 1 34213
2 0 2 35633 35633 20230501 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60415 -95.5274 35633 35633 1 35633
2 0 2 36156 36156 20230502 1711 RIPPLE CREEK CT MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60088 -95.5328 36156 36156 1 36156
3 0 3 44027 44027 20230601 1915 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59892 -95.5308 44027 44027 1 44027
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0 720 720 0 72045 45073 45073 0 45073
46 45461 45461 0 45461
47 46503 46503 0 46503
48 46861 46861 0 46861
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52 49990 49990 0 49990
53 49992 49992 0 49992
54 50226 50226 0 50226
55 50395 50395 0 50395
56 50606 50606 0 50606
57 50759 50759 0 50759
58 50761 50761 0 50761
59 50973 50973 0 50973
60 51106 51106 0 51106
61 51108 51108 0 51108
62 51336 51336 0 51336
63 51781 51781 0 51781
64 54625 54625 0 54625
65 58772 58772 0 58772
66 59822 59822 0 59822
67 61357 61357 0 61357
68 64258 64258 0 64258
69 67426 67426 0 67426
70 68450 68450 0 68450
71 68706 68706 0 68706
72 70135 70135 0 70135
73 70820 70820 0 70820
74 71387 71387 0 71387
75 71416 71416 0 71416
76 73620 73620 0 73620
77 75017 75017 0 75017
78 75985 75985 0 75985
79 77475 77475 0 77475
80 78260 78260 0 78260
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82 78831 78831 0 78831
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2 0 2 45073 45073 20230606 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 45073 45073 1 45073
2 0 2 45461 45461 20230607 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 45461 45461 1 45461
2 0 2 46503 46503 20230612 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 46503 46503 1 46503
2 0 2 46861 46861 20230613 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 46861 46861 1 46861
2 0 2 47243 47243 20230614 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 47243 47243 1 47243
4 0 4 49636 49636 20230626 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 49636 49636 1 49636
4 0 4 49638 49638 20230626 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 49638 49638 1 49638
4 0 4 49990 49990 20230627 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 49990 49990 1 49990
4 0 4 49992 49992 20230627 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 49992 49992 1 49992
2 0 2 50226 50226 20230627 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 50226 50226 1 50226
4 0 4 50395 50395 20230628 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 50395 50395 1 50395
2 0 2 50606 50606 20230628 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 50606 50606 1 50606
4 0 4 50759 50759 20230629 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 50759 50759 1 50759
4 0 4 50761 50761 20230629 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 50761 50761 1 50761
2 0 2 50973 50973 20230629 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 50973 50973 1 50973
4 0 4 51106 51106 20230630 1903 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59942 -95.5308 51106 51106 1 51106
4 0 4 51108 51108 20230630 1903 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59942 -95.5308 51108 51108 1 51108
2 0 2 51336 51336 20230630 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 51336 51336 1 51336
2 0 2 51781 51781 20230703 1741 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60102 -95.5266 51781 51781 1 51781
3 0 3 54625 54625 20230713 1915 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59892 -95.5308 54625 54625 1 54625
4 0 4 58772 58772 20230726 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 58772 58772 1 58772
4 0 4 59822 59822 20230728 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 59822 59822 1 59822
2 0 2 61357 61357 20230803 1741 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60102 -95.5266 61357 61357 1 61357
3 0 3 64258 64258 20230811 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 64258 64258 1 64258
2 0 2 67426 67426 20230821 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 67426 67426 1 67426
2 0 2 68450 68450 20230823 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 68450 68450 1 68450
3 0 3 68706 68706 20230824 1915 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59892 -95.5308 68706 68706 1 68706
2 0 2 70135 70135 20230828 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 70135 70135 1 70135
2 0 2 70820 70820 20230829 1600 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.6041 -95.5271 70820 70820 1 70820
2 0 2 71387 71387 20230830 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 71387 71387 1 71387
2 0 2 71416 71416 20230830 1530 TEXAS PKWY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60473 -95.5297 71416 71416 1 71416
2 0 2 73620 73620 20230906 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 73620 73620 1 73620
2 0 2 75017 75017 20230911 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 75017 75017 1 75017
2 0 2 75985 75985 20230913 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 75985 75985 1 75985
2 0 2 77475 77475 20230918 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 77475 77475 1 77475
2 0 2 78260 78260 20230920 1600 TEXAS PARKWAY MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.60422 -95.528 78260 78260 1 78260
4 0 4 78827 78827 20230922 1903 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59942 -95.5308 78827 78827 1 78827
4 0 4 78831 78831 20230922 1903 RETRIEVER LN MISSOURI CITY 77489 29.59942 -95.5308 78831 78831 1 78831



FID OriginFID DestinatioOBJECTID_1ID

0 720 720 0 720
1 1133 1133 0 1133
2 1552 1552 0 1552
3 1673 1673 0 1673
4 2346 2346 0 2346
5 3235 3235 0 3235
6 3264 3264 0 3264
7 4616 4616 0 4616
8 5450 5450 0 5450
9 5869 5869 0 5869

10 6665 6665 0 6665
11 7073 7073 0 7073
12 7500 7500 0 7500
13 7891 7891 0 7891
14 8741 8741 0 8741
15 9954 9954 0 9954
16 10328 10328 0 10328
17 10836 10836 0 10836
18 12189 12189 0 12189
19 12368 12368 0 12368
20 12428 12428 0 12428
21 13055 13055 0 13055
22 13287 13287 0 13287
23 15098 15098 0 15098
24 16403 16403 0 16403
25 17264 17264 0 17264
26 17581 17581 0 17581
27 19466 19466 0 19466
28 22786 22786 0 22786
29 23234 23234 0 23234
30 24968 24968 0 24968
31 25867 25867 0 25867
32 27239 27239 0 27239
33 27657 27657 0 27657
34 28171 28171 0 28171
35 28924 28924 0 28924
36 29395 29395 0 29395
37 29798 29798 0 29798
38 30780 30780 0 30780
39 31202 31202 0 31202
40 32517 32517 0 32517
41 34213 34213 0 34213
42 35633 35633 0 35633
43 36156 36156 0 36156
44 44027 44027 0 44027

NAMELSAD_1OBJECTID_5Join_Cou_3TARGET_F_3PRECINCT_1PCTBNDRY_1FED_CONG_1Sequence_1

Fort Bend CountyE720 1 720 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE1133 1 1133 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE1552 1 1552 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE1673 1 1673 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE2346 1 2346 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE3235 1 3235 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE3264 1 3264 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE4616 1 4616 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE5450 1 5450 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE5869 1 5869 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE6665 1 6665 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE7073 1 7073 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE7500 1 7500 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE7891 1 7891 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE8741 1 8741 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE9954 1 9954 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE10328 1 10328 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE10836 1 10836 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE12189 1 12189 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE12368 1 12368 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE12428 1 12428 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE13055 1 13055 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE13287 1 13287 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE15098 1 15098 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE16403 1 16403 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE17264 1 17264 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE17581 1 17581 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE19466 1 19466 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE22786 1 22786 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE23234 1 23234 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE24968 1 24968 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE25867 1 25867 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE27239 1 27239 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE27657 1 27657 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE28171 1 28171 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE28924 1 28924 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE29395 1 29395 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE29798 1 29798 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE30780 1 30780 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE31202 1 31202 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE32517 1 32517 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE34213 1 34213 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE35633 1 35633 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE36156 1 36156 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE44027 1 44027 2 2 0 2



FID OriginFID DestinatioOBJECTID_1ID

0 720 720 0 72045 45073 45073 0 45073
46 45461 45461 0 45461
47 46503 46503 0 46503
48 46861 46861 0 46861
49 47243 47243 0 47243
50 49636 49636 0 49636
51 49638 49638 0 49638
52 49990 49990 0 49990
53 49992 49992 0 49992
54 50226 50226 0 50226
55 50395 50395 0 50395
56 50606 50606 0 50606
57 50759 50759 0 50759
58 50761 50761 0 50761
59 50973 50973 0 50973
60 51106 51106 0 51106
61 51108 51108 0 51108
62 51336 51336 0 51336
63 51781 51781 0 51781
64 54625 54625 0 54625
65 58772 58772 0 58772
66 59822 59822 0 59822
67 61357 61357 0 61357
68 64258 64258 0 64258
69 67426 67426 0 67426
70 68450 68450 0 68450
71 68706 68706 0 68706
72 70135 70135 0 70135
73 70820 70820 0 70820
74 71387 71387 0 71387
75 71416 71416 0 71416
76 73620 73620 0 73620
77 75017 75017 0 75017
78 75985 75985 0 75985
79 77475 77475 0 77475
80 78260 78260 0 78260
81 78827 78827 0 78827
82 78831 78831 0 78831

NAMELSAD_1OBJECTID_5Join_Cou_3TARGET_F_3PRECINCT_1PCTBNDRY_1FED_CONG_1Sequence_1

Fort Bend CountyE45073 1 45073 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE45461 1 45461 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE46503 1 46503 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE46861 1 46861 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE47243 1 47243 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE49636 1 49636 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE49638 1 49638 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE49990 1 49990 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE49992 1 49992 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE50226 1 50226 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE50395 1 50395 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE50606 1 50606 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE50759 1 50759 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE50761 1 50761 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE50973 1 50973 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE51106 1 51106 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE51108 1 51108 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE51336 1 51336 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE51781 1 51781 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE54625 1 54625 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE58772 1 58772 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE59822 1 59822 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE61357 1 61357 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE64258 1 64258 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE67426 1 67426 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE68450 1 68450 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE68706 1 68706 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE70135 1 70135 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE70820 1 70820 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE71387 1 71387 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE71416 1 71416 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE73620 1 73620 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE75017 1 75017 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE75985 1 75985 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE77475 1 77475 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE78260 1 78260 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE78827 1 78827 2 2 0 2
Fort Bend CountyE78831 1 78831 2 2 0 2


